
/ / 

PRESS NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER NO: 21/EE(PWD)/BLN/2023-24 DATED, 20-11-2023 

The Executive Engineer. Belonla Division, PWD(R&B). Belonia, South Tripura invites on behalf of the 
'Governor of Tripura' online percentage rate e -tender in single bid system from the eligible Central & Sta te 
public sec tor undertaking I enterprise and eligible Contractors/Firms/ Private Ltd . Firm I Agencies o f 
Appropriate Class registered with PWDmAADC/MES/CPWD/ Railway/Gov'·t Organization of other State & 
Central upto 3.00 P.M. on 21-12-2023 for the following work: 

SL 
NO 

1. 

.... 
0 "" 

TIME FOR w 
DNITNO. ESTIMATED COST EARNEST MONEY "'O 

COMPLETION "'o 5 -u"" 

Construction of New School Building at Belonla 
Girls' H.S. School at Belonia, South Trlpura .. 

"' 
District, Tripura under Suvarna JayanH Tripura c 

u 
Nlrman Yojana/ SH: Construction of Part of 540 (Five 2 
Ground Floor/ Building portion Including Internal ~7,32 ,60,604/ - H4,65,212/- hundred ,Q 

Water Supply, Sanitary Installation, Sewage & forty) days Q. 
0 

Drainage Works. Q. 
a. 

DNIT No.CE(Bulldlngs)/PWD/ACE/ Project UnH/ DNIT/36/ c( 

2023-24 

• Last date and time for document downloading and bidding: Up to 03.00 PM on 21-12-2023 
• Time and date of opening of technical bid: At 4 .00 PM on 21-12-2023 
• Cost of Tender document: ~. 10,000/-

• Document downloading and bidding at application: hHps://trlpuratenders.gov.in 

• For any enquiry, please contact by e-mail to: eepwdbln2006@gmail.com. 

~~~ 
(Er. Susanto Debbormo) 

Executive Engineer. 
Belonia Division. PWD(R&B) 

Belonia. South Tripura 


